 Certified Funds payable to Alderfer Auction 

By registering to bid in this Auction, I acknowledge and agree to the Terms and 

Conditions of Sale as set forth in the BIDDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS. 

Partial Auction Terms: 

• Submission of this form must be accompanied by a deposit of Fifteen Thousand 

Dollars ($15,000) in certified funds or cash.  If this form is submitted 

electronically the deposit must be delivered to Alderfer Auction within 24 hours 

of the submission or by the end of the first business day following the 

submission.  The deposit will be held by Alderfer Auction until the day of